SUPERVISION FR	COUNTY OF NEVADA				950 Maidu Avenue, Suite 200 Nevada City, CA 95959-8617 (530) 265-1480 Fax: (530) 265-9836 bdofsupervisors@ nevadacountyca.gov
Legislation Details					
File #:	SR 2	23-4939			
Туре:	Reso	olution	Status:	Passed	
			In control:	Public Works	
On agenda:	12/5/	/2023			
Title:	Resolution approving Amendment 6 to the contract between the County of Nevada and Dokken Engineering, Inc., for Professional Engineering Services for the Hirschdale Road at Truckee River Bridge Rehabilitation and Seismic Retrofit Project (Res. 16-376), extending the term of the contract to December 31, 2025, and authorizing the Chair of the Board of Supervisors to execute the amendment. (Dist. V)				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	<ol> <li>RES 23-588 Approving Amendment 4 to the contract with Dokken Engineering, Inc. for the Hirschdale Road at Truckee River Bridge Rehabilitation, 2. Staff Memo -Truckee River - Dokken, 3. Resolution - Truckee River - Dokken, 4. Contract Amendment - Truckee River Bridge - Dokken Engineering Amendment No.pdf</li> </ol>				
Date	Ver.	Action By	A	Action	Result
12/5/2023	1	BOARD OF SUPERVI	SORS A	dopted.	Pass